CLASSIFICACIO HCP INDISTINT
CIRCUIT GALAXY GOLF 2021

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Hpu Total HI H2 H3 H4 H5 H6 H7 H8 H9 H10 H1l H12 H13 H14 H15 H16 H17 H18
1 CB79165003 VIA DEU, JOSE 251 241 S M 27 42 4 5 5 5 6 3 5 5 6 6 5 6 6 4 7 5 4 6
2 CB12087130 ESTEVE GARCIA, JORDI 134 125 S M 14 41 4 3 4 4 6 4 O 4 6 4 5 5 5 3 6 4 S 4
3 CB18223625 RODRIGUEZ BULLON, ANTONIO 124 119 S M 13 39 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 6 4 5 5 4 4 6 4 4 6
4  CB18944950 ARIMANY MANSO, JORDI 225 21,7 S M 24 39 4 4 4 4 9 3 5 6 8 5 6 5 5 5 6 5 5 5
5 CB79809345 CARBONELL FLORENZA, MIQUEL DELS S 24,1 234 S M 26 39 4 4 0 4 5 4 5 4 6 5 7 5 8 5 8 4 4 6
6 CB79169366 MORROS VIVES, JOSEP 256 253 S M 28 39 4 3 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 7 5 6 6 5 8 6 4 4
7 CB18223460 ESPADAMALA RUSINOL, GUILLEM 13 128 S M 14 37 4 3 5 4 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 7 5 4 4
8 CB18640284 CUNILL MORERA, JOSEP LLUIS 15,2 148 S M 16 37 5 4 4 6 6 3 5 5 6 5 6 4 5 4 ® 6 S 5
9 CB18336194 PINA DEL MORAL, OLGA 16,7 16,3 S F 20 37 5 5 4 5 7 4 6 4 6 5 5 6 5 4 6 6 4 4
10 CB18179435 MASO SABORIT, IMMACULADA 57 59 S F 8 36 4 3 4 4 4 0 5 5 5 4 5 5 4 4 6 5 S 5
11 CB18225109 FERNANDEZ GOTZENS, JOAN 16,4 162 M M 17 36 4 3 4 5 5 4 5 8 6 4 5 5 7 3 7 6 5 4
12 CB18791922 TATJER FERRER, ALBERT 16,7 162 M M 18 36 7 4 5 4 4 5 3 5 7 4 6 5 6 5 6 5 4 5
13 CB18085204 GOMEZ GOMEZ, MANUEL 18 17,7 S M 19 36 5 4 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 5 6 6 5 7 6 4 4
14 CB18509400 OBACH XIFRA, ERNEST 21,7 21,1 S M 23 36 7 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 5 8 5 6 5 4 5
15 CB13229246 MARSINYACH CASAFONT, PERE 24,1 24 S M 26 36 4 4 6 5 0 3 7 0 6 5 6 6 7 4 6 6 4 4
16 CB83972611 CHO , CHEONG RAE 245 219 M M 26 36 5 4 6 3 8 3 4 5 8 5 6 6 7 6 7 5 ® 5
17 CB79814112 CAMPO NOGAL, PABLO 251 249 S M 27 36 5 4 5 6 6 4 7 5 7 7 6 5 6 4 6 6 5 5
18 CB79330886 VICENTE GARCIA,JOSE MANUEL 26 252 S M 28 36 6 4 6 4 8 5 0 4 6 5 7 5 6 4 6 5 6 5
19 CB79809346 FABA SOLDEVILA, JORDI 28,3 28 S M 31 36 6 3 7 5 6 2 6 6 7 8 5 7 6 7 7 5 5 5
20 CB79513073 MONT GONZALEZ,SEBASTIA 18,3 181 S M 20 35 5 4 5 6 7 3 7 5 7 6 5 5 5 4 5 6 4 4
21 CB18178496 FRANCH PERELLO, RICARD 18,3 18,7 S M 20 35 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 5 0 6 5 5 6 3 5 6 4 5
22 CB18048211 SANT | PONT, ALBERT 19,8 20 S M 21 35 5 3 6 5 6 3 6 5 6 5 0 5 7 4 7 4 4 6
23 CB18115312 VINYET BENITO, MARIA ANGELS 193 18,7 S F 22 35 5 3 4 6 7 4 5 6 7 6 5 6 7 4 6 5 4 5
24 CB79907933 PACO ESCUDERO, JESUS 225 221 S M 24 35 7 3 5 5 5 6 6 4 7 5 5 6 6 6 6 5 5 5
25 CB05230069 TARAZAGA CARRASCO, JOSEFINA 22 21,8 S F 25 35 5 3 5 0 7 4 4 5 8 6 6 6 8 3 7 6 3 5
26 CB18928065 SALA MIR, LLUIS 6,4 J M 6 34 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 7 7 4 4 4 7 3 6 4 4 4
27 CB18269542 SOLER RIERA, JAUME 12,6 S M 13 34 4 5 4 7 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 0 5 4 5 5
28 CB83653023 CRESPO CERVERA, ORIOL 13,5 12,7 S M 14 34 4 4 5 4 5 2 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 6 4 4
29 CB00336764 CALPE CARBONELL,MIQUEL 139 14 S M 15 34 5 4 6 6 6 3 5 5 5 5 6 4 6 4 6 5 4 4
30 CB18648334 GONZALEZ HIDALGO, JOSEP 17 S M 18 34 4 6 6 4 6 2 7 5 5 5 4 7 5 4 6 5 5 6
31 CB18270094 GUAL COMAS, ANTONI 16,9 16,7 S M 18 34 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 6 7 5 6 5 5 5
32 CB79229513 LOPEZ ROMERA, ELIAS 18,7 184 S M 20 34 7 3 5 4 6 4 4 5 6 5 5 7 5 5 0 6 3 6
33 CBB1163318 PUJOL ROVIRA, FIDEL 232 23 S M 25 34 6 5 5 6 5 4 6 6 6 4 6 6 7 3 8 6 4 6
34 CB18820637 SALA PUIG, JORDI 46 45 J M 4 33 4 4 4 6 5 4 5 5 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3
35 CB18817839 SANCHEZ ARBO, CARLES 54 S M 5) 33 5 3 4 6 5 0 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 4 2 4
36 CB30510867 CASTINEIRA VILARO, CARLOS 81 7.9 S M 8 33 5 4 4 5 5 2 6 4 5 5 5 5 6 3 5 6 3 5
37 CB00276827 GADEA RUIZ, JESUS 13,8 14 S M 15 33 5 4 5 4 6 5 7 5 6 6 5 4 6 3 6 5 4 4
38 CB79226407 GARVI CALVO, EVARISTO 16 S M 17 33 5 4 4 3 6 5 7 5 7 5 4 5 7 2 8 5 5 5
39 CB00267927 ROS CHERTA, ROBERTO 16,6 164 S M 18 33 5 4 6 5 5 4 6 5 6 4 6 5 6 5 7 5 5 4
40 CB18176937 SALA | PRAT, RAMON 20,5 S M 22 33 7 4 4 4 5 3 8 6 8 4 5 7 7 4 6 6 5 4
41 CB08942615 SOLANA SUAY, IVAN 22,4 227 M M 24 33 5 4 6 5 5 4 6 5 6 6 5 6 9 3 6 6 5 8
42 CB08966315 TORVA JORDAN, JORDI 235 229 S M 25 33 6 0 6 5 6 5 7 6 5 5 5 7 5 4 8 5 4 5
43 CB79273563 SOULERE ROCA, CARLES 26,5 S M 29 33 5 4 6 4 9 5 5 7 5 7 5 6 6 7 7 5 6 5
44 CB00985889 SALARICH BAUCELLS, JOAQUIN 28,6 M M 31 33 6 5 6 0 6 5 7 6 0 4 0 4 5 6 7 6 4 5



CB18176938
CB91801369
CB18121680
CB18927425
CB00272253
CB18181446
CB91336109
CB00086813
CB83648335
CB18224831
CB00274022
CB18640285
CB08276871
CB18773643
CB12118355
CB00230717
CB61641044
CB79173740
CB79230992
CB79164158
CB17117327
CB18048223
CB79172286
CB00641210
CB18270095
CB18179273
CB00890961
CB18228818
CB18049129
CB00331569
CB18226535
CB64654553
CB00883120
CB79229505
CB00931291
CB00648900
CB18224830
CB79952065
CB18648216
CB79885618
CB00943937
CB00902901
CB18643216
CBB1163320
CB18168421
CB18331364
CB64334449
CB18648338
CB18228816
CB13083485
CB91122594
CBB1943941
CB79176566

PUIG CASAS, ANA

TREMONTI , GILDO

JANE MARCET, JOAN

MASO SABORIT, JORDI

MAYNOU MASCARO, XAVI
ALSAMORA ESTEBAN, LUIS
PALLARES FERNANDEZ,CARLES
COMAS CADAHIA,EDUARDO
SERRA MUNTAL, JOSEP MARIA
GARCIA COMA, ANTONIO
CABALLERO CROS, ISAAC
GOMEZ NAVARRO, EVA
ESTEBAN LUPION, FERMIN

JANE SALOMON, JORDI LLUIS
ESTEVE GARCIA, XAVIER

PEREZ ALVAREZ, LUIS
CHILLARON JORDAN, JUAN JOSE
PERMANYER MUNNE, LLUIS
RAYA RIVERO, FRANCISCO JOSE
OLLE SOLE, JOSEP MARIA
PEPIOL ESPALLARGAS, FRANCESC
FROUCHTMAN LANG, MARTA

PEREZ MARTINEZ, ANA MONTSERRAT

RIBERA REGULL, FELIX FRANCESC
ROCA ANGLADA, TERESA

DURAN MORENO, ANNA MARIA
MELERO PUJADAS, ANTONIO
SALA | PRAT, JORDI

GRACIA LORENTE, LUIS

MATEU PALAU,XAVIER

GRACIA MELE, JORDI

ROSELL FAJARDO, JOSEP MARIA
PALLARES FERNANDEZ, FERNANDO
COLELL CODINACH, RAMON
SANTACANA ARINO, XAVIER
ALMANSA MELERO, RAFAEL
AVELLANA SAURET, ROSER
TORRENTS CHERTO, IGNASI
VILARO PORTET, RAMON

VAGUER PEROPADRE, TOMAS
ARANDA ARQUES, JORDI
SEGALES ECHALECU, XAVIER
JANE SALOMON, JOAN PAU
PUJOL MASANA, GUILLEM
ALSAMORA GALILEA, ARTUR
RABERT RIERA, ENRIC

RIOS NAVAL,ERIC

SERRALLONGA GUTIERREZ, LLUIS
PONS CASALS, SAMUEL

IRLA PRAT,FRANCESC
ROCAS-ALBAS FLOTATS, CARMEN
SAEZ GARCIA, JULIAN

ALVAREZ RICHART, CELIA

30,7
12,5
12,9
13,4
15,1
16,2
18,9
21,6
22,1
22,1
22,9
21,8
30,3
5,7
6,4
8,3
9,6
13,2
17,3
18,7
18,7
17,5
19,9
21,7
21,4
22,2
24,5
15
7,3
8,5
12,9
16,4
18,5
19,7
20,9
21,6
20,7
24,8
26,5
26,5
26,5
29,3
2,7
3,7
4,4
8,2
9,8
17
17,1
18,5
20,4
23,5
23,4

13,9
15

22,1
22,9
22,2
22,6
22,1

9,7
13,3
17,4

19
19,3

20

22
2,1
8,6

13

20,5

25,8

2,9
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CB64224046
CB00173976
CB09227423
CB00955582
0104265540
CB18180986
CB00963744
CB79121938
CB00270319
CB00123988
CB79120959
CMO00150381
CB79330885
CB00956695
CB00268599
CB18084397
CB00231027
CB01178868
CB00272921
CB18953685
CB18227290
CB00115979
CB08224647
CB01786175
CB29085092
CB00505181
CB18083905
CB00225432
CB79123102
CB00276346
CB79229107
CB79120486
CB18275631
CB08271944
CB18330877
CB91122764
CB79989711
CB00270330
CB01786176
CB18115541
CB00932007
CB00272340
CB00273996
CB00332679
CB00960814
CB00273424
CB79173262
CB00964819
CB18181924
CB00889502
CB00981639
CBB1944168
CB79231241

GOMEZ DE LA TIA MARMOL, ENRIQUE
GODO MARMOL, OLEGUER
PULIDO JIMENEZ, JULIAN
ARCARONS CODONY, JAUME
GUTIERREZ PEREZ, DAVID
PINEIRO CONDE, ELADIO

MASO DONADEU, ALBERT
CRUSELLS RUIZ, MARTIN

ELENA DOMINGUEZ, CESAR
ESCOLA HERRERO, JOSE
GARCIA GONZALO, JOSE ANTONIO
ALVAREZ PAEZ, RICARDO
MUAOZ LIARTE,MARGARITA
RICART PUEYO, MARTA

RUBIO GONZALEZ, JUAN ANTONIO
ASENSIO BORRELLAS, ALFONSO
PASCUAL PEREZ, JORGE
LLORENS LAJARA, CONRADO
MAILLO CABALLERO, ANTONIO
SENTI RUERA, CLAUDI

ROVIRA BERENGUERAS, PEPE
FARRENY VILAMAJO, JAIME
SANZ GONZALEZ, ANTONIO
CASTANY PLANA, MIQUEL
GIRBAU CALM,JOAN

ESTEBAN PUERTA, DAVID
PASSOLA VIDAL, ROGER
RAVENTOS VILAPLANA, FRANCESC
NOGUERA PUJOL,M AGUSTI
BERBIS MONTPEYO, DAVID
CORTES ARIMON, EDUARD
COROMINA VIDAL, JORDI

SALA | PRAT, LLUIS

COSTA ALDEGUER, JOSE
RABERT GRAU, ENRIC

ROMERO RUIZ, JORDI

ROYO AGUADO, JAIME

ASPACHS IGLESIAS, JUAN
SANROMA CASAS, MONTSERRAT
VILA COLL, TONI

APARICIO FONSECA, JORGE MIGUEL
GUTIERREZ BORREGO, MIQUEL
ERMICH SORIA, JORGE

ROCA MATEO,ENRIC

TRIVINO MORON, EDGAR

GIL ARIAS, LUCIO

GALCERAN PORQUERAS, JOAN
BALANSO ZAPATER, RICARDO
PALAU SALA, CARLES

ESPINO RIEROLA, RAFAEL
RIEROLA COLOMER, SERGI
CORONADO RIERA, VICTOR
URBANO LOPEZ, CARMEN

32,6
10,4
15,1
16,4
16,7
17,5
18,1
18,8
19,3
22,6
23,7
26,1
27,2
30,7
12,5
15,3
15,5
17,6
17,9
19
20,3
25,6
27,2
30,4
11,5
13,9
16,4
17,2
17,6
19,9
20,5
21,6
24,5
28
3,5
16,9
26,5
27,4
36
10,7
16,3
26,1
10,8
26,7
15,8
21,1
26,5
36,2
4,5

32,9
27
34

10,8

17,4

18,5

19,7
22,8

26,4

15,6
16,5
18,4

21

14,9

18
20,1

25,5

16,6
10,9

18
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151
152
153
154

CB79120961 MARTINEZ REVERTE, VICTOR
CB79886701 FREIXAS RIOS, MONTSERRAT
CBB1953988 RICART VINALS, ZACARIAS
CB04230886 GALOFRE BARBERA, JOAN MARIA

21,8 22,4
28,2
17,2 18,2
36
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